
 

 

THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF BALTIMORE COUNTY (CCBC) 
 

STATE OF MARYLAND PRE-RETIREMENT PLANNING SEMINARS SPRING 2020 
(For Members of Participating Boards of Education, County and Local Governmental Units) 

 
Members within eight years of retirement and their spouses are eligible to attend the following  

one-day seminars which begin at 9:00 a.m. and end at 4:00 p.m.  
 

 

Date Location Course 
Number 

February 26 (Wednesday) Prince George’s RMS Building – Largo 77754 

March 5 (Thursday) CCBC, Essex Campus – Essex 77185 

March 19 (Thursday) Salisbury University – Salisbury 77790 

March 24 (Tuesday) CCBC, Owings Mills Center – Owings Mills 77810 

March 26 (Thursday) Harford Community College – Bel Air 77795 

March 30 (Monday) Howard Community College, Gateway Campus – Columbia 77800 

April 3 (Friday) Hagerstown Community College – Hagerstown 77796 

April 17 (Friday) Anne Arundel Health Department – Annapolis 77797 

April 27 (Monday) Prince George’s RMS Building – Largo 77803 

May 4 (Monday) College of Southern Maryland – La Plata 77815 

May 7 (Thursday) 
CCBC, Essex Campus – Essex 
(Law Enforcement Officers Only) 

77182 

May 12 (Tuesday) Towson University – Towson 77828 

May 15 (Friday) CCBC, Catonsville Campus – Catonsville 77181 

May 20 (Wednesday) Chesapeake College – Wye Mills 77809 

May 28 (Thursday) Harford Community College – Bel Air 77793 

June 4 (Thursday) Montgomery College – Rockville 77779 

June 8 (Monday) Frederick Community College – Frederick 77782 

June 10 (Wednesday) Allegany College – Cumberland 77786 

June 11 (Thursday) CCBC, Essex Campus – Essex 77184 

June 12 (Friday) Eastern Shore Hospital Center – Cambridge 77788 

 
Registration Options: 
Phone: 443-840-5059 

Online: http://www.ccbcmd.edu/ceed-preretirement-county   
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To Register Online: 
 

1. Click on this link:  http://www.ccbcmd.edu/ceed-preretirement-county  

2. Find your preferred seminar date and click the Select button next to the class 

3. Click the Register for Selected Courses button 

4. If you have not already logged in, you will be redirected to the Login page 

 If you have previously attended a Pre-Retirement Seminar or other class at 

CCBC, log in using your current username and password. Not sure what 

your username and password are? No problem, give us a call at  

443-840-5059 

 If this is your first Pre-Retirement Seminar, click the New Account button on 

the right-hand side of the screen. Fill out your information (anything in red 

is required information) and click Submit 

5. After you have Registered for your Seminar, click the Finalize Selection button and 

print your confirmation 

 

 

To Register By Phone:  

Call 443-840-5059 

 
For questions or additional program information call  

Sarah Moore at 443-840-1632 or email: scullip@ccbcmd.edu 


